
Uniform Shop Term Four 2023 

 

Saturday 7 October 9am-12pm  

Tuesday 10 October 1pm-6pm  

Thursday 12 October 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 17 October 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 19 October 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 24 October 1pm-6pm 

Thursday 26 October 1pm-6pm 

Tuesday 31 October 1pm-6pm  

Thursday 2 November 1pm – 6pm  

Saturday 4 November 9am – 12pm 

Tuesday 7 November 1pm – 6pm 

Thursday 9 November 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 14 November 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 16 November CLOSED TEACHERS ONLY DAY & STOCK TAKE  

Tuesday 21 November 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 23 November 1pm – 6pm  

Tuesday 28 November 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 30 November 1pm – 6pm  

Saturday 2 December 9am-12pm 

Tuesday 5 December 1pm – 6pm  

Thursday 7 December 1pm-6pm LAST SHOP DAY OF TERM 

 

Start of January hours…………… 

Tuesday 9 January 1pm-6pm First day open 2024 

Wednesday 10 January 9am-1pm 

Thursday 11 January 1pm-6pm 

 

 

 


